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GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21

2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19

a. Compromise 16



SABATS SCHEME

1. Socially Accepted
2. Very Unselfish

3. High Motives

But Not God’s Will



MTUATIONAL ETHICS

»“End Justifies the Means”
»Today’s Morality
» Intellectually Satisfying

But Denies Revelation



CONSEQUENCES

1. HOME DAMAGED
2. NATIONAL HOSTILITY
3. MESSTANICATTACK




GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21
2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19
a. Compromise 16

b. Covenant Confirmed 17
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» A Legally Binding /=
5.
Contract A
» An Agreement, ,W:}') },,7';,_ =

Pact, Treaty

AN ORAL COVTRACT S NOT WORTH

> Specifies behavior RGN
to be complied with



HISTORY of GOVENANT

> Promised - 12:1-3, 13:14-17
» Instituted - 15:1-21
» Confirmed - 17:1-21, 22:15-18

» Re-instituted - 26:3-4, 24



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21
2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19
a. Compromise 16
b. Covenant Confirmed 17

c. Deliverance & Destruction 18-19



ANGELIC VISIT

1. Hospitality - 18:1-8

2. Prophecy - 18:9=-15
3. Revelation - 18:16-21
4. Intercession = 18:22-33
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. Lust

. Choices

. Separate

. Cities of Plain
. Toward City

. Dwelling

. Gate



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21
2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19
a. Compromise 16
b. Covenant Confirmed 17

c. Deliverance & Destruction 18-19
d. Relapse of Faith 20



GENESIS Outline

A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21
2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19

a. Compromise 16
b. Covenant Confirmed 17
c. Deliverance & Destruction  18-19
d. Relapse of Faith 20
e. Fulfillment of Faith 21
f. Resurrection Faith 22



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History
II. Patriarchal History
A. History of Abraham
1. His Faith & the Land
2. His Faith & the Seed
3. His Faith Completed
a. Acquisition of Faith
b. Search of Faith

1:1-11:26
11:27-50:26
11:27-25:18
11:27-15:21
16:1-22:19
23:1-25:18
23
24



PATRIARGH CHRONOLOGY
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GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
1. His Faith & the Land 11:27-15:21
2. His Faith & the Seed 16:1-22:19
3. His Faith Completed 23:1-25:18
a. Acquisition of Faith R
b. Search of Faith 24

¢. End of Faith 25:1-18



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
B. History of Isaac 25:19-26:35
1. His Son’s Struggles 25:19-34

2. His Own Struggles 26



Gerar (26:1, 6)
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ISAAC -7

1. His Early Life - 21-25

2. His Sons Struggles - 25:19-34

3. His Struggles - 26
a. His Failure - 26:1-11
b. His Yielding - 26:12-22
¢. His Encounter - 26:23-25
d. His Covenant - 26:26-33
e. His Misery - 26:34-35

4. His Later Life - 27-35



HISTORY of GOVENANT

> Promised - 12:1-3, 13:14-17
» Instituted - 15:1-21
» Confirmed - 17:1-21, 22:15-18

» Re-instituted - 26:3-4, 24



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26

II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
B. History of Isaac 25:19-26:35
C. History of Jacob 27-36

1. His Blessing thru Deception 27:1-28:9



CONSEQUENCES

> Isaac - Disobedience
> Rebekah - Separation
> Esau - Conflict

> Jacob - Stiruggle
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GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26

II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
B. History of Isaac 25:19-26:35
C. History of Jacob 27-36

1. His Blessing thru Deception 27:1-28:9
2. His Family from in Haran 28:10-32:2



GENEOLOGY

| Terah |

| Haran |

| Sarah |-—| Abram ‘
|
| Nahor Milcah | | Lot |
Bethuel
1
[Tsaac | Rebekal [Laban
|

|
[ Esau | [Jacob| | Leah |

{Rachel |




EBMILY

> Leah -

> Bilhah -
» Zilpah -
> Leah -

> Rachel -

Reuben, Simeon,
Levi, Judah

Dan, Naphtali
Gad, Asher
Isaachar, Zebulun,
Dinah

Joseph, Benjamin



PURPOSE

1. Origin of Tribes
2. Continued Discipline

3. Family Dynamics



PATRIARGH CHRONOLOGY
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GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26

II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
B. History of Isaac 25:19-26:35
C. History of Jacob 27-36

1. His Blessing thru Deception 27:1-28:9
2. His Family from in Haran 28:10-32:2
3. Struggles in Canaan 32:3-35:29
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HISTORY of GOVENANT

> Promised -
> Instituted -
» Confirmed -

> Re-instituted -
> Re-instituted -

12:1-3,13:14-17
15:1-21

17:1-21, 22:15-18
26:3-4, 24
28:13-15, 35:9-12



FULFILLMENT

»1n Abraham?®s Life

> In Nation®s Formation
»In Christ®s Time

»In Kingdom



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26

II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
A. History of Abraham 11:27-25:18
B. History of Isaac 25:19-26:35
C. History of Jacob 27-36

1. His Blessing thru Deception 27:1-28:9
2. His Family from in Haran 28:10-32:2
3. Struggles in Canaan 32:3-35:29
4. History of Esau 36



HISTORY of GOVENANT

» Promised -

» Instituted -

» Confirmed -

» Re-instituted -
» Re-instituted -
»Remembered -
» Fulfilled -

12:1-3, 13:14-17
15:1-21

17:1-21, 22:15-18
26:3-4, 24
28:13-15, 35:9-12
Ex 2:24, 2Kg 17:15
Gal 3, Act 3:25-26



PATRIARCHAL HISTORY

> Abraham
» Isaac




GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
D. History of Joseph 37-30

1. Disintegration of Family RWERL



LBROTHELRS 372)

» Hatred

> Jealousy

» Evil Motives
» Ridicule

» Murderous
> Liars

> Self-Interest

» Humiliation
» Overt sin

» Callousness
» Greed

» Deceit

> Disloyalty
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PURPOSE - GEN 388

. Depravity -

. Sovereignty -

. Justice -

. Grace -

. Predestination -

Family
Egypt
God

Judah
Kings



CYCLES OF SIN

. God’s Work of Grace

Sin Begins Corrupting Effect

. God Patiently Endures Sin

Sin Reaches Full Corruption

. God Intervenes to Judge & Save
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PATRIARGH CHRONOLOGY
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GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
D. History of Joseph 37-30
1. Disintegration of Family RWERL

2. Development of Joseph 39-41



1. Preparation -  Practical
2. Purllication -  Character
3. Sanctification - Spiritual




SPIRITUAL SUGCESS 39

1. Integrity of Lile 5. Resist Temptation
2. Empowered by 6. Handle Adversity

God 7. Trust Sovereignty
3. Faithiul In Little § Ongoing

4. Heart ol Servant Falthiulness




GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
D. History of Joseph 37-30
1. Disintegration of Family RWERL
2. Development of Joseph 39-41

3. Discipline of Family 42-45
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DISCIPLINE PRODUGTS 1aa)

. Awakens Conscience

Brings Repentance
Produces Faith
Develops Character
Works Humility
Causes Honesty

S N

Stimulates Sacrifice



GENESIS Outline

I. Primeval History 1:1-11:26
II. Patriarchal History 11:27-50:26
D. History of Joseph 37-30
1. Disintegration of Family RWERL
2. Development of Joseph 39-41
3. Discipline of Family 42-45

4. Diplomacy of Joseph 46-30
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DIVINE MOTIVES (a0)

. Preserve Nation

Stop Immorality
Develop Faith




PATRIARCH CHRONOLOGY

LAbraham(178)

— Jacob (147)
__l\ Joseph (110

™)
Noah
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Leaves Haran
Joseph Sold
Israel in Egy
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> Eden > Coffin-> LReturn
> Foundations - all > Israel

> Sovereignty - Creation >
Fall > Flood > Israel

> Abraham - Isaac > Jacob
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